ESTABLISHED 15918

Warshayslgvestmams g Ltd t/fa KWV

Customer Order Date:

Customar Order Number:
ANNETJIIE

KWV Order Number:
111003065

, Suider arl, 7646 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - B07341
ke, gkﬁ ¥, 2%%54%&5123507
a s .
FATRTRADE C FIO-1h S8503 Gross Weight :

100.096kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

T

901512 |700026646 | Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml cs
900419 |700026438 | Wild Africa Cream {(12x750ml) 17%Alc Ccs
901314 [700026456 | wild Africa Cream Chocolate {12x750 | CS
901259 700025301 | Hooch Blast Paseion Fruit 4(6x275ml | CS
901032 {700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS
901405 700025947 Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml) pc

12 x 750 | 1.0 [2,175.48
12 x 750 | 1.0 |1,454.40
12 x 750 | 1.0 |1,454.40
24 x 275 | 2.0 287.60
24 x 275 | 2.0 287.60

3.0 165.34

150 x 20

2,175.48
1,454.40
1,454.40
287.60
287.60
165.34

2,175.48 326.33

2,501.81
1,454.40 218.16 1,672.56
1,454.40 218.16 1,672.56
575.20 86.28 661.48
575.20 86.28 661,44
496.02 74.40 570.42
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Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

TUNIT 2A

CLATRWOOD

Received ir good order

on behalf of Customexr

vames T LA

Sigmature:
Date:

- {offze

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:

Date:

Payment Terme:
Electronic transfer

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Bank:
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd .




